F

Rapids EXPRESS

WASH

GROUP / FAMILY PLAN REQUEST FORM

Unlimited Wash Plan Selection

Please select which Unlimited Wash Package you desire. Note- ONLY select (1)

SELECT

UNLIMITED WASH

GROUP LEADER  ADDITIONAL VEHICLES SAVINGS

[
[
[

BEST VALUE
BETTER
GOOD

$29.99
$25.99
$19.99

$19.99
$17.99
$14.99

$10.00 OFF
$8.00 OFF
$5.00 OFF

Vehicle Information

Full Name

VEHICLE 1 - GROUP LEADER

Make

Model

License Plate #

State

Phone Number

Email

Does Vehicle 1 have an active wash club membership?

Yes |:| No |:|

Full Name

VEHICLE 2
Does Vehicle 2 have an active wash club membership? Yes |:| No |:|

Make

Model Color

License Plate #

State

Full Name

VEHICLE 3

Make

Does Vehicle 3 have an active wash club membership? Yes |:| No |:|

Model Color

License Plate #

State

Full Name

VEHICLE 4
Does Vehicle 4 have an active wash club membership? Yes |:| No |:|

Make

Model Color

License Plate #

State

Credit Card Information

Name on Credit Card

Credit Card Number For security, we will call you to obtain card number

Expiration (MM/YYYY)

Zip Code

| authorize Rapids Express Car Wash to charge the above listed amount for the first vehicle (Group Leader) plus the group discount amount for any additional vehicle listed. | understand that
this is a monthly reoccurring charge and there will be one charge for all vehicles on the plan. | also understand that | can cancel this plan at anytime by emailing Support@RapidsExpress.com.
Rapids Express reserves the right to change pricing and terms at anytime with reasonable notice.

Group Leader Printed Name

Signature

Please drop-off this completed form to any location, or scan and email to SUPPORT@RAPIDSEXPRESS.COM. Please allow 3-5 business days to process.


Geoff Von Der Ahe
For security, we will call you to obtain card number
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