

## **GROUP / FAMILY PLAN REQUEST FORM**

Unlimited Wash Plan Selection  Please select which Unlimited Wash Package you desire. Note- ONLY select (1)			
SELECT UNLIMITED WASH	GROUP LEADER	ADDITIONAL VEHICLES	SAVINGS
BEST VALUE	\$29.99	\$19.99	\$10.00 OFF
BETTER	\$25.99	\$17.99	\$8.00 OFF
GOOD	\$19.99	\$14.99	\$5.00 OFF
Vehicle Information			
VEHICLE 1 - GROUP LEADER			
Full Name			
Make	Model		
License Plate #	State		_
Phone Number	Email		
Does Vehicle 1 have an active wash club membership? Yes No			
	VEHICLE 2		
Full Name	D	oes Vehicle 2 have an active wash	club membership? Yes No No
Make	Model		_ Color
License Plate #	State		
VEHICLE 3			
Full Name	D	oes Vehicle 3 have an active wash	club membership? Yes No No
Make	Model		_ Color
License Plate #	State		_
VEHICLE 4			
Full Name	D	oes Vehicle 4 have an active wash	club membership? Yes No No
Make	Model		
License Plate #	State		-
Credit Card Information			
Name on Credit Card	Credit C	and Number For security, we i	will call you to obtain card number
Expiration (MM/YYYY) Zip Code			
I authorize Rapids Express Car Wash to charge the above listed amount for this is a monthly reoccurring charge and there will be one charge for all vehicl Rapids Express reserves the right to change pricing and terms at anytime with	the first vehicle (Group Leader) cles on the plan. I also understa		
Group Leader Printed Name		Signature	Date